10th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Wallmount Desktop Box IPC
WM120-
CMS171/CMS173 Q470E
KEY FEATURES
Multiple Expansions
1 PCIe x16, 1 M.2 M key, 1 M.2 E key, 1 M.2 B
key

DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © March 16, 2023 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ITEMS
1 COM port cable
(Length: 250mm, 1 x COM port) A81-015011-001G
USB 2.0 port cable (Length: 350/398mm) A81-001066-016G
USB 3.1 Gen1 port cable (Length: 320mm) A81-001052-023G
USB 3.2 Gen2 port cable (Length: 350mm) A81-001075-017G
DP to HDMI Dongle 612-D2H13M-000G
PACKING LIST
1 WM120-CMS System Unit
1 CPU Cooler (65W)